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(Camamis)

4 P. CIR. AMA. 32 4% CAT. SALOBRE G.

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Recorrido 3)

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP 3 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

N o

10
12
15
16
17

19
20

PADILLA MEDINA, ORENAY
VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, JACOB MANU
PAREDES TURNES, JUAN MANUEL
ESTEVEZ SALIETO, ALEJANDRO
DUMBADZE, TEONA
GLADKOWSKI MAKOWSKI, PEPE F
LOPEZ RUIZ, LUIS RUFINO

BLUM, RUDOLF ALEXANDER
GUTIERREZ, ALBERTO

BOGA BOGA, ALVARO
GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DO
LEON JORDAN, JAVIER
CONCEPCION MASIP, TOMAS
GALVAN GONZALEZ, SALVADOR A
PADILLA BELZA, DESIDERIO
AGRELLO, GUILLERMO

FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO
JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLA
HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO

CLUB

AMARILLA

SALINAS ANTIGUA
FEDERACION CANA
AMARILLA

RCG LAS PALMAS
PLAYITAS

SALINAS ANTIGUA
MELONERAS
LANZAROTE
FUERTEVENTURA
MASPALOMAS
FUERTEVENTURA
FEDERACION CANA
FUERTEVENTURA
SESENTA GRADOS
FEDERACION CANA
EL CORTIJO
FUERTEVENTURA
FEDERACION CANA
DIECIOCHO PARES

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

19,3
20,4
17,3
18,0
18,4
16,6
14,6
15,5
16,0
15,7
18,5
14,6
18,6
20,0
15,2
20,4
15,7
19,7
18,4
17,8
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FECHA: 24/06/2023 CODIGO: CP1823998
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19
20
17
18
18
16
14
15
15
15
19
14
18
20
14
20
15
20
18
17

1a

42
37
36
36
36
35
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
27
27
26
25

26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

42
37
36
36
36
35
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
27
27
26
25



